
Team Schedule
Junior Varsity Baseball
06/15/2018 to 6/8/2019

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
500 E 15th St
Beardstown, IL 62618-2055

Josh Sorrells
School Phone: 217-323-3665
Home Phone:
Fax: 217-323-3667
sorrellsj@beardstown.com

Baseball
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Depart Time
Monday 03/18/19 Camp Point Central HS Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 03/19/19 Havana Jr & Sr High School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Wednesday 03/27/19 Macomb Jr/Sr High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 03/28/19 Jacksonville High School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 03/29/19 Rushville-Industry Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/03/19 Pittsfield High School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 04/05/19 Rushville-Industry Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

Monday 04/08/19 CO-OP HS South Fulton Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/11/19 Triopia Jr/Sr HS Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/13/19 Pittsfield High School (JV Tournament) Away 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

Monday 04/15/19 Petersburg Porta HS Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 Quincy Notre Dame HS Home 4:30 PM

Monday 04/22/19 Quincy Senior HS Away 2:15 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/23/19 Athens Jr/Sr HS Home 4:30 PM

Friday 04/26/19 Petersburg Porta HS Home 4:30 PM

Monday 04/29/19 Pittsfield High School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/30/19 Camp Point Central HS Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Friday 05/03/19 New Berlin HS Home 4:30 PM

Monday 05/06/19 Midwest Central High School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 Williamsville High School Home 4:30PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Ron Gilbert Bill Myers Josh Sorrells Josh Sorrells
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